22
269 series - tAPer GAUGes
Cat No Range Graduation Length No of Leaves
269MA 2 - 12mm
0.02mm
64mm 10
269MB 12 - 25mm 70mm 13
269A 0.100 - 0.500”

272B 9/32 - 33/64”
• An external and internal radius on each leaf
permits both concave and convex surfaces
to be measured.
• The leaves are specially shaped for use in
any position at any angle to measure fillets
and radii in corners or against shoulders.
667 series - tHicKness GAUGe
“feeler stocK”
Cat No Thickness
667M-3 0.03mm
667M-4 0.04mm
667M-5 0.05mm
667M-6 0.06mm
667M-8 0.08mm
667M-10 0.10mm
667M-15 0.15mm
667M-20 0.20mm
667M-25 0.25mm
667M-30 0.30mm
667M-35 0.35mm
667M-40 0.40mm
667M-45 0.45mm
667M-50 0.50mm
667-1/2 0.0005”
667-1 0.001”
667-1.1/2 0.0015”
667-2 0.002”